Eliminacje Wojewadadzkie DMP Mtodziczek
Wyszogrod, 25.03.2017

Lista startowa

Poz.

ua B WN -

Druzyna
SCKiS HALS Warszawa
SP Mordy
KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki
ULKS TECZA Budki Piaseckie
£KS PROMNIK taskarzew

Suma pkt. Zawodnik 1
239 SZULC Wiktoria

238 TEODORCZUK K.

164 SLIWKA Zofia
157 KOWALCZYK J.
125 LASKOWSKA K.

Pkt. Zawodnik 2
139 KRAJEWSKA A.
147 ANDRUNIK Julia
113 ZEMBOWICZ A.
89 JARZYNSKA J.
68 RYBACKA Amelia

Pkt. Zawodnik 3
100

91
51
68
57 LICBARSKA A.

Pkt.

51



